FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	4
Programme  : 	BA - History
Month & Year  : 	May 2024 Date  : 	12-06-2024
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Language Course VIII
Readings in Literature II
19UEN411.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course IV
Medieval India: Socio-Cultural Processes
19UHY441
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course V
History of Modern World Part I
19UHY442
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2224001 KRISHNA NANDA R 19UFR411.1 4 15 43 58 5.8 D 23.2 4 14 31 45 4.5 E 18.0 3 14 38 52 5.2 D 15.6
2 U2224002 VIJIMOL S 19UFR411.1 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 18 51 69 6.9 C 27.6 3 17 60 77 7.7 B 23.1
3 U2224004 ALFIDHA S 19UHN411.1 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 15 33 48 4.8 E 19.2 3 18 42 60 6.0 C 18.0
4 U2224005 ANUGRAHA MARIA DAS 19UHN411.1 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8 3 19 60 79 7.9 B 23.7
5 U2224006 SMRITHY S 19UHN411.1 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 20 61 81 8.1 A 32.4 3 18 63 81 8.1 A 24.3
6 U2224007 ADITHYA A KANNANKARA 19UHN411.1 4 19 48 67 6.7 C 26.8 4 20 45 65 6.5 C 26.0 3 17 62 79 7.9 B 23.7
7 U2224008 ABHISHMA S 19UML411.1 4 12 4 16 1.6 F 6.4 4 12 12 24 2.4 F 9.6 3 13 18 31 3.1 F 9.3
8 U2224009 ALEENA M 19UML411.1 4 16 61 77 7.7 B 30.8 4 14 45 59 5.9 D 23.6 3 14 41 55 5.5 D 16.5
9 U2224010 ALEENA MOHANAN S 19UML411.1 4 12 0 12 1.2 F 4.8 4 12 11 23 2.3 F 9.2 3 10 0 10 1.0 F 3.0
10 U2224012 ANCY ALEX 19UML411.1 4 16 65 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 13 47 60 6.0 C 24.0 3 13 49 62 6.2 C 18.6
11 U2224013 ANEETHA S 19UML411.1 4 19 38 57 5.7 D 22.8 4 16 36 52 5.2 D 20.8 3 16 40 56 5.6 D 16.8
12 U2224014 DEEPIKA V 19UML411.1 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6 4 19 62 81 8.1 A 32.4 3 20 54 74 7.4 B 22.2
13 U2224015 DELFY D JOHN 19UML411.1 4 14 48 62 6.2 C 24.8 4 14 17 31 3.1 F 12.4 3 13 28 41 4.1 E 12.3
14 U2224016 FATHIMA I 19UML411.1 4 19 59 78 7.8 B 31.2 4 18 58 76 7.6 B 30.4 3 18 62 80 8.0 A 24.0
15 U2224017 FATHIMA NIZAR 19UML411.1 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 16 67 83 8.3 A 33.2 3 20 45 65 6.5 C 19.5
16 U2224018 FINU PRASAD 19UML411.1 4 17 48 65 6.5 C 26.0 4 14 46 60 6.0 C 24.0 3 14 45 59 5.9 D 17.7
17 U2224019 GAYATHRIDEVI 19UML411.1 4 13 21 34 3.4 F 13.6 4 15 30 45 4.5 E 18.0 3 15 28 43 4.3 E 12.9
18 U2224020 GOPIKA KRISHNA T 19UML411.1 4 11 18 29 2.9 F 11.6 4 13 28 41 4.1 E 16.4 3 14 0 14 1.4 F 4.2
19 U2224021 GOURI S 19UML411.1 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0 3 20 56 76 7.6 B 22.8
20 U2224022 HARIPRIYA M 19UML411.1 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2 4 16 31 47 4.7 E 18.8 3 15 45 60 6.0 C 18.0
21 U2224023 JASNA JALEEL 19UML411.1 4 12 30 42 4.2 E 16.8 4 13 44 57 5.7 D 22.8 3 14 37 51 5.1 D 15.3
22 U2224024 JESEENA J 19UML411.1 4 12 28 40 4.0 E 16.0 4 13 54 67 6.7 C 26.8 3 14 49 63 6.3 C 18.9
23 U2224025 JINI CHRISTY 19UML411.1 4 15 29 44 4.4 E 17.6 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6 3 12 28 40 4.0 E 12.0
24 U2224026 JOSNA JOY 19UML411.1 4 13 37 50 5.0 D 20.0 4 13 28 41 4.1 E 16.4 3 13 21 34 3.4 F 10.2
25 U2224027 LINI CLEMENT 19UML411.1 4 17 33 50 5.0 D 20.0 4 15 32 47 4.7 E 18.8 3 12 20 32 3.2 F 9.6
26 U2224029 NANDANA RAJESH 19UML411.1 4 16 36 52 5.2 D 20.8 4 14 42 56 5.6 D 22.4 3 16 37 53 5.3 D 15.9
27 U2224030 POOJA LAL P 19UML411.1 4 15 18 33 3.3 F 13.2 4 16 40 56 5.6 D 22.4 3 17 41 58 5.8 D 17.4
28 U2224031 RUDRA J 19UML411.1 4 16 11 27 2.7 F 10.8 4 16 31 47 4.7 E 18.8 3 16 39 55 5.5 D 16.5
29 U2224032 S BISMI 19UML411.1 4 19 42 61 6.1 C 24.4 4 16 51 67 6.7 C 26.8 3 19 59 78 7.8 B 23.4
30 U2224033 SANDRA SOMARAJAN 19UML411.1 4 17 8 25 2.5 F 10.0 4 11 17 28 2.8 F 11.2 3 12 12 24 2.4 F 7.2
31 U2224034 SANUSHA S 19UML411.1 4 16 48 64 6.4 C 25.6 4 15 38 53 5.3 D 21.2 3 13 36 49 4.9 E 14.7
32 U2224035 SHALU PRASAD 19UML411.1 4 15 10 25 2.5 F 10.0 4 13 11 24 2.4 F 9.6 3 13 16 29 2.9 F 8.7
33 U2224036 SHEHNA.S 19UML411.1 4 19 51 70 7.0 B 28.0 4 18 55 73 7.3 B 29.2 3 18 49 67 6.7 C 20.1
34 U2224037 SONA JOHNS 19UML411.1 4 13 8 21 2.1 F 8.4 4 11 29 40 4.0 E 16.0 3 13 11 24 2.4 F 7.2
35 U2224038 SRUTHIKUMAR K 19UML411.1 4 19 61 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 18 58 76 7.6 B 30.4 3 18 53 71 7.1 B 21.3
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal

Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course IV
Medieval India: Socio-Cultural Processes
19UHY441
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course V
History of Modern World Part I
19UHY442
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2224039 TINI THOMAS 19UML411.1 4 13 14 27 2.7 F 10.8 4 14 39 53 5.3 D 21.2 3 15 41 56 5.6 D 16.8
37 U2224040 AARON P VIJAYAN 19UML411.1 4 16 31 47 4.7 E 18.8 4 14 47 61 6.1 C 24.4 3 15 37 52 5.2 D 15.6
38 U2224041 ADITHYA KRISHNAN A 19UML411.1 4 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 4 15 55 70 7.0 B 28.0 3 16 35 51 5.1 D 15.3
39 U2224042 AJITH RICHANS 19UML411.1 4 16 59 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 12 54 66 6.6 C 26.4 3 14 52 66 6.6 C 19.8
40 U2224044 AMAL JOHNSON 19UML411.1 4 12 0 12 1.2 F 4.8 4 11 3 14 1.4 F 5.6 3 14 5 19 1.9 F 5.7
41 U2224046 JAYESH JACOB 19UML411.1 4 13 58 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 11 44 55 5.5 D 22.0 3 13 32 45 4.5 E 13.5
42 U2224047 JOEL ANTONY 19UML411.1 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8 4 11 22 33 3.3 F 13.2 3 13 11 24 2.4 F 7.2
43 U2224049 MIDHUN M S 19UML411.1 4 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 36.8 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0 3 20 66 86 8.6 A 25.8
44 U2224050 NIKHIL V SUJITH 19UML411.1 4 13 35 48 4.8 E 19.2 4 12 21 33 3.3 F 13.2 3 15 28 43 4.3 E 12.9
45 U2224051 RAHUL R 19UML411.1 4 16 40 56 5.6 D 22.4 4 15 29 44 4.4 E 17.6 3 13 28 41 4.1 E 12.3
46 U2224052 SIDDHARTH BABU 19UML411.1 4 11 Ab 11 1.1 F 4.4 4 11 9 20 2.0 F 8.0 3 12 Ab 12 1.2 F 3.6
47 U2224053 SREEVISHNU V S 19UML411.1 4 17 66 83 8.3 A 33.2 4 12 63 75 7.5 B 30.0 3 15 39 54 5.4 D 16.2
48 U2224054 SUBIN S 19UML411.1 4 17 62 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 17 45 62 6.2 C 24.8 3 17 49 66 6.6 C 19.8
49 U2224055 TOJIN TOMMY 19UML411.1 4 12 5 17 1.7 F 6.8 4 1 9 10 1.0 F 4.0 3 13 3 16 1.6 F 4.8
50 U2224056 UMARUL FAROOK S 19UML411.1 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 13 50 63 6.3 C 25.2 3 16 42 58 5.8 D 17.4
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Complementary Course VII
International Politics
19UPS431
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course VIII
Indian Economy since Independence
19UEC431
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2224001 KRISHNA NANDA R 19UFR411.1 3 13 40 53 5.3 D 15.9 3 15 45 60 6.0 C 18.0
2 U2224002 VIJIMOL S 19UFR411.1 3 16 55 71 7.1 B 21.3 3 20 54 74 7.4 B 22.2
3 U2224004 ALFIDHA S 19UHN411.1 3 13 51 64 6.4 C 19.2 3 4 45 49 4.9 F 14.7
4 U2224005 ANUGRAHA MARIA DAS 19UHN411.1 3 17 66 83 8.3 A 24.9 3 20 64 84 8.4 A 25.2
5 U2224006 SMRITHY S 19UHN411.1 3 14 70 84 8.4 A 25.2 3 6 60 66 6.6 F 19.8
6 U2224007 ADITHYA A KANNANKARA 19UHN411.1 3 17 66 83 8.3 A 24.9 3 20 60 80 8.0 A 24.0
7 U2224008 ABHISHMA S 19UML411.1 3 12 20 32 3.2 F 9.6 3 13 23 36 3.6 F 10.8
8 U2224009 ALEENA M 19UML411.1 3 12 51 63 6.3 C 18.9 3 15 28 43 4.3 E 12.9
9 U2224010 ALEENA MOHANAN S 19UML411.1 3 12 13 25 2.5 F 7.5 3 12 0 12 1.2 F 3.6
10 U2224012 ANCY ALEX 19UML411.1 3 13 50 63 6.3 C 18.9 3 14 50 64 6.4 C 19.2

(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang2
Complementary Course VII
International Politics
19UPS431
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course VIII
Indian Economy since Independence
19UEC431
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2224039 TINI THOMAS 19UML411.1 3 12 55 67 6.7 C 20.1 3 14 40 54 5.4 D 16.2
37 U2224040 AARON P VIJAYAN 19UML411.1 3 13 51 64 6.4 C 19.2 3 14 31 45 4.5 E 13.5
38 U2224041 ADITHYA KRISHNAN A 19UML411.1 3 15 60 75 7.5 B 22.5 3 18 47 65 6.5 C 19.5
39 U2224042 AJITH RICHANS 19UML411.1 3 12 50 62 6.2 C 18.6 3 15 42 57 5.7 D 17.1
40 U2224044 AMAL JOHNSON 19UML411.1 3 12 5 17 1.7 F 5.1 3 3 Ab 3 0.3 F 0.9

Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Language Course IX
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2224001 KRISHNA NANDA R 19UFR411.1 4 13 58 71 7.1 B 28.4 119.1 5.67 D PASSED
2 U2224002 VIJIMOL S 19UFR411.1 4 15 61 76 7.6 B 30.4 158.6 7.55 B PASSED
3 U2224004 ALFIDHA S 19UHN411.1 4 18 34 52 5.2 D 20.8  -  - F FAILED
4 U2224005 ANUGRAHA MARIA DAS 19UHN411.1 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 176.2 8.39 A PASSED
5 U2224006 SMRITHY S 19UHN411.1 4 18 42 60 6.0 C 24.0  -  - F FAILED
6 U2224007 ADITHYA A KANNANKARA 19UHN411.1 4 20 68 88 8.8 A 35.2 160.6 7.65 B PASSED
7 U2224008 ABHISHMA S 19UML411.1 4 15 13 28 2.8 F 11.2  -  - F FAILED
8 U2224009 ALEENA M 19UML411.1 4 17 50 67 6.7 C 26.8 129.5 6.17 C PASSED
9 U2224010 ALEENA MOHANAN S 19UML411.1 4 15 3 18 1.8 F 7.2  -  - F FAILED